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Hourly rates for Visiting Lecturers

2 |First Name
3 [Jade

Gina
Kristina
Louise
Joanne
Jenny
Gladys
Irene
Leslie
Pauline
Bernadine
Joanne
Jemma
Karin
Jaqi
Lynda
Erica
Kas
Daniella
Gayle
Liz

Last Name
Abbot
Bradley
Chipstick
Dunne
Franks
Hardy
Ibsen
Jackson
James
Laugh
McClaren
Moxon
Murphy
Pallister
Renolds
Stagg
Stephens
Swaliles
Valente
Vund
Walsh

Rate (£)

21.75
21.75
21.75
24.85
24.85
21.75
21.75
21.75
24.85
21.75
24.85
21.75
21.75
21.75
24.85
24.85
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.75
21.75

Candidate Name

VL filter



